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Nome
PATRIOTA
PRINCIPE
GOLD
GAGUINHO
DEMOLIDOR
MILAGRE
CHENO
TIRA ONDA
IMPERIO
MANDA CHUVA

Anilha
109819
485476
080575
393905
145256
012021
185106
077804
007311
009379

TRINCA FERRO 18/10/2020

Dono
REGINALDO
TIAGO BARCELOS
FLAVIANO
EDUARDO
TIAGO
JOosué
WEDER RIBEIRO
THIAGO
REGINALDO
REGINALDO COUTO

Cidade

MUTUM
MUTUM
BREJETUBA
LAGINHA
LAJNHA
ROCRANEIO
MUTUM
MUTUM

Acapam - MG
10/15 min Pontos
60/120 20
95/115 19
68/113 18
88/112 17
83/109 16
63/103 15
76/99 14
59/98 13
66/96 12
79/95 11
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